www.tipcopunch.com • Tipco Diamond Tooling    1
Diamond Tooling
2   Tipco Diamond Tooling • www.tipcopunch.com
Diamond and PCBN tooling is undoubtedly a
key factor in achieving the necessary economic
goals of industries of today.  As the drive toward
higher productivity and cutting speeds increases,

WC
INSERTS
www.tipcopunch.com • Tipco Diamond Tooling    7
Polycrystalline Twist Drills & Endmills
PC-D Polycrystalline
Tipped Twist Drill
DC-END Polycrystalline Tipped Endmills
Part Number Outside Diameter
PC-D-3 3mm
PC-D-4 4mm
PC-D-5 5mm
PC-D-6 6mm
PC-D-7 7mm
PC-D-8 8mm
PC-D-9 9mm
PC-D-10 10mm
PC-D-11 11mm
PC-D-12 12mm
PC-D-13 13mm
PC-D-14 14mm
Custom sizes available
on request for quote
Available on request for
quote. Custom sizes and
No. of �utes
Catalog Number Outside
Diameter
Number of
Flutes
NF
Flute
Length
FL
pc – plunge cutting
sc – side cutting
PC-END-6-1-10 -6mm 1 10 pc
sc
PC-END-10-2 x FL 10mm 2 10
15
20
15
pc
pc
pc
sc
PC-END-12-2 x FL 12mm 2 10
15
20
15
pc
pc
pc
sc
PC-END-16-2 x FL 16mm 2 10
15
20
15
pc
pc
sc
sc
PC-END-20-2 x FL 20mm 2 10
15
20
15
pc

of
�utes
Angle
degrees
A
Overall
Length
Thread
Size
T
Thread
Length
Pilot Hole
Diameter
B
PC-C-10 10mm 1 90 28 M6 8 2
10mm 2 100 28 M6 8 2.5
130 28 M6 8 2.5
PC-C-14 14mm 1 90 28 M8 8 2.5
14mm 2 100 28 M8 8 4.0
14mm 2 130 28 M8 8 4.0
PC-C-17 17mm 2 100 28 M8 8 5
17mm 3 180 28 M8 8 5
PC-C-21 21mm 2 any 28 M8 8 to suit
3 any 28 M8 8 to suit
4 any 28 M8 8 to suit
www.tipcopunch.com • Tipco Diamond Tooling    9
PCD Router Cutters